

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 95870066

Data publicarii 10.04.24 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.096,35 RON - 3.096,35 RON

Descriere: 1. EL0073442 CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 22 125.2101 2 754.62 19% 523.38 2. EL0056773-BEC LED 15W E27 6400K BUC 4 8.4034 33.61 19% 6.39 3. EL0020884 DULIE BACHELITA E27 BUC 2 4.2017 8.40 19% 1.60 4. EL0000456- ALSU PRIZA SIMPLA CP PT BUC 2 10.9244 21.85 19% 4.15 5. 31-19011-BANDA SUPORT 12MM BUC 1 14.2857 14.29 19% 2.72 6. 3.5X35 SURUB GIPSCARTON BUC 100 0.084 8.40 19% 1.60 7. PGA014525-PRIZA DUBLA PT HYDRO PGA BUC 1 35.2941 35.29 19% 6.71 8. 24-47110010HF DOZA RAMIFICATIE PT 10X10CM IP65 BUC 1 10.8403 10.84 19% 2.06 9. BANDA SUPORT 0.7X12MM KP-PL BUC 2 17.2269 34.45 19% 6.55 10. 3-383010 PROIECTOR LED 30W 6400K LUMEN BUC 2 42.8571 85.71 19% 16.28 11. BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBASTRA BUC 5 6.3025 31.51 19% 5.99 12. SURUB TABLA AUTOFORANT 4.2X16 BUC 20 0.0672 1.34 19% 0.25 13. SAIBA PLATA 6.4 9021064S BUC 10 0.1261 1.26 19% 0.24 14. 4.2X32 SURUB AUTOFORANT PENTRU TABLA BUC 20 0.084 1.68 19% 0.32 15. CYABY-F 3X2.5 ML 2 7.395 14.79 19% 2.81 16. CYABY-F 3X1.5 M 2 5.8824 11.76 19% 2.23 17. SEAFN20A SCH SIGURANTA 20A F+N BUC 1 21.0084 21.01 19% 3.99 18. SURUB CAP HEX M6X40 BUC 10 0.2521 2.52 19% 0.48 19. SAIBA PLATA 6.4 9021064S BUC 20 0.1261 2.52 19% 0.48 20. PIULITA DIN 934 M6 BUC 10 0.0504 0.50 19% 0.10